
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP027947 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, FELIPE (+)1 (+)1 (+)2,1

ACPP027945 GARCIA GOMBAU, ALEX 19,8 15 18,7

ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,6

ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,9

ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1,1

ACPP029865 KASSAB JIMENEZ, ORIOL 5 4 4,7

ACPP016731 O´CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,9

ACPP031401 PARA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4,2 3 3,9

ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,9

ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9

ACPP005149 POYATOS VILLALVA, ANTONIO (+)5 (+)5 (+)5

ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7

6 BARRA LAGUNAS, ANTONIO 0 0 (+)0,2

7 BARRA FLORES, XAVI 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,6 6 7,3

ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS2,3 2 2

ACPP031431 NIELL SERRANO, VICTOR 8,5 7 8,3

ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,5

ACPP019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP000600 BALAGUE ORDUÑA, JORDI 4,1 3 3,9

ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,9

ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6

ACPP008771 SOLER MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7

ACPP032093 GARCIA CHERTA, TONI 9,7 8 9,1

ACPP031113 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 18,3 14 17,7

ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC7,5 6 7,3

ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 5 4 4,8

ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 10 8 9,8

ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,7

ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL8,6 7 8,4

ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 7 5 6,9

ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,8

ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 2,3 2 2,2

ACPP002670 CABALLERO VILANOVA, JOAN CARLES(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP022946 CHARCO ORIOL, MARC 1,6 2 1,5

1 CUESTA, TONI 0 0 0

2 GIL DE SALA, PABLO 0 0 0

ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,2 0 0,2

ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,3 0 0,3

ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5

ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4

ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3

ACPP021353 FOSALBA VELA, PABLO (+)5,7 (+)6 (+)5,7

ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 4,6 4 4,4

ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 6 8,1

ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,8 4 4,8

ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,6

ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 5,9 5 5,8

ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR9,2 7 9
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ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 5,8 5 5,6

ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 6,9 5 6,7

ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI 4,9 4 4,7

ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,7 2 1,5

ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 8,3 6 8,1

ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,2 1 1,1

ACPP027177 NORIEGA PIQUE, EDUARD 6,8 5 6,7

ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2

ACPP031900 ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 0 0 0

9 ALCAZAR DAVILA, ANTONIO 0 0 0

ACPP029282 RIPOLLES JUSTRIBO, JOAN 16,5 13 16,3

ACPP028810 RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 1,3 1 1,1

ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,9 5 6,8

ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,1 3 4

ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2 2,8

ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,4 3 4,4

ACPP005456 MARIN GORDILLO, ANTONIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6

ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6

ACPP024550 DE LA ROSA GALOPA, RAUL 4,1 3 4

ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO7,3 5 7,2

ACPP030840 DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 5,5 5 5,4

ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 10,4 8 10,3

ACPP019928 GARRIGA PERIS, DAVID 3,3 2 3,3

ACPP028730 TRESCASAS BATALLER, JORDI 1,3 1 1,3

ACPP002020 MASDEU TERMENS, BERNAT 8,7 7 8,6

ACPP031606 GARRIGA ARIÑO, FERNANDO 19,8 15 19,7

ACPP028050 MARSAL LORENZO, IGNASI 5 4 5

ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5,4 4 5,4

ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER10,4 8 10,4

ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,4 6 8,4

ACPP031578 GARCIA NOGUER, SAUL 16,3 12 16,3

5 MUSCAT, SERGI 0 0 0

ACPP026279 CANO IBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER1,3 1 1,3

ACPP026554 GARCIA SAEZ, SALVADOR 4,9 4 4,9

3 RAMIREZ, FELIPE 0 0 0

4 ISERN, MARIA 0 0 0

ACPP028967 PINO ORRIOLS, JORDI 14,3 11 14,3

11 PINO, GERARD 0 0 0

ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 4,9 4 4,9

ACPP031407 CAPARROS JAUREGUI, BEATRIZ 18,1 14 18,1

ACPP024652 HARO DIAZ, JOSEP 8,9 7 8,9

ACPP032181 HARO BLASCO, MARTI 20,9 16 20,9

ACPP028300 FERNANDEZ VALENTIN, JUAN 4,2 3 4,2

ACPP024394 TERRADELLAS CALVERAS, VALENTIN14,3 11 14,3

ACPP032365 JUNCOSA SANCHEZ, GIL 19,4 14 19,4

ACPP003349 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, ERNEST 7,9 6 7,9

ACPP030289 CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID 6,5 5 6,5

ACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 7,3 5 7,3

ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,5 7 8,5

ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 2 3

ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7

ACPP000834 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP027947 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, FELIPE (+)1 (+)1 (+)2,1

ACPP027945 GARCIA GOMBAU, ALEX 19,8 15 18,7

ACPP032093 GARCIA CHERTA, TONI 9,7 8 9,1

ACPP031113 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 18,3 14 17,7

ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)1,1

ACPP029865 KASSAB JIMENEZ, ORIOL 5 4 4,7

ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,6 6 7,3

ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS2,3 2 2

ACPP016731 O´CALLAGHAN PASTOR, OSCAR (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,9

ACPP031401 PARA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 4,2 3 3,9

ACPP019071 JUAREZ JUAN, SALVADOR 0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP000600 BALAGUE ORDUÑA, JORDI 4,1 3 3,9

ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,7

ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL8,6 7 8,4

ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 4,6 4 4,4

ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,3 6 8,1

ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC7,5 6 7,3

ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 5 4 4,8

ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR9,2 7 9

ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 5,8 5 5,6

ACPP029282 RIPOLLES JUSTRIBO, JOAN 16,5 13 16,3

ACPP028810 RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 1,3 1 1,1

6 BARRA LAGUNAS, ANTONIO 0 0 (+)0,2

7 BARRA FLORES, XAVI 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP031431 NIELL SERRANO, VICTOR 8,5 7 8,3

ACPP019858 BORDERA SALVAT, XAVIER (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,5

ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,7 2 1,5

ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 8,3 6 8,1

ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0 0 (+)0,2

ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 10 8 9,8

ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 6,9 5 6,7

ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI 4,9 4 4,7

ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,6

ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,9

ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 7 5 6,9

ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP030840 DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 5,5 5 5,4

ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 10,4 8 10,3

ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,9

ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9

ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,8

ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 2,3 2 2,2

ACPP002670 CABALLERO VILANOVA, JOAN CARLES(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP022946 CHARCO ORIOL, MARC 1,6 2 1,5

ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,6

ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 5,9 5 5,8

ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,2 1 1,1

ACPP027177 NORIEGA PIQUE, EDUARD 6,8 5 6,7

ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6,9 5 6,8

ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,1 3 4

ACPP024550 DE LA ROSA GALOPA, RAUL 4,1 3 4

ACPP030438 DE LA ROSA TORICES, ALEJANDRO7,3 5 7,2

ACPP002020 MASDEU TERMENS, BERNAT 8,7 7 8,6
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ACPP031606 GARRIGA ARIÑO, FERNANDO 19,8 15 19,7

ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5

ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,4 0 0,4

1 CUESTA, TONI 0 0 0

2 GIL DE SALA, PABLO 0 0 0

ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,2 0 0,2

ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,3 0 0,3

ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2

ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2 2,8

ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 4,4 3 4,4

ACPP005149 POYATOS VILLALVA, ANTONIO (+)5 (+)5 (+)5

ACPP000360 SALIDO MEDINA, JUAN FRANCISCO(+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,8 4 4,8

ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1

ACPP031578 GARCIA NOGUER, SAUL 16,3 12 16,3

5 MUSCAT, SERGI 0 0 0

ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER10,4 8 10,4

ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,4 6 8,4

ACPP007997 SANCHEZ VEGA, CESAR ALBERTO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6

ACPP008771 SOLER MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7

ACPP031900 ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 0 0 0

9 ALCAZAR DAVILA, ANTONIO 0 0 0

ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,9

ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 4,9 4 4,9

ACPP031407 CAPARROS JAUREGUI, BEATRIZ 18,1 14 18,1

ACPP024652 HARO DIAZ, JOSEP 8,9 7 8,9

ACPP032181 HARO BLASCO, MARTI 20,9 16 20,9

ACPP010647 BERNAT MUÑOZ, HERIBERT (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3

ACPP021353 FOSALBA VELA, PABLO (+)5,7 (+)6 (+)5,7

ACPP019928 GARRIGA PERIS, DAVID 3,3 2 3,3

ACPP028730 TRESCASAS BATALLER, JORDI 1,3 1 1,3

ACPP028050 MARSAL LORENZO, IGNASI 5 4 5

ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 5,4 4 5,4

ACPP028967 PINO ORRIOLS, JORDI 14,3 11 14,3

11 PINO, GERARD 0 0 0

ACPP005456 MARIN GORDILLO, ANTONIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6

ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6

ACPP026279 CANO IBAÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER1,3 1 1,3

ACPP026554 GARCIA SAEZ, SALVADOR 4,9 4 4,9

3 RAMIREZ, FELIPE 0 0 0

4 ISERN, MARIA 0 0 0

ACPP028300 FERNANDEZ VALENTIN, JUAN 4,2 3 4,2

ACPP024394 TERRADELLAS CALVERAS, VALENTIN14,3 11 14,3

ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7

ACPP000834 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,5 7 8,5

ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 2 3

ACPP030289 CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID 6,5 5 6,5

ACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 7,3 5 7,3

ACPP032365 JUNCOSA SANCHEZ, GIL 19,4 14 19,4

ACPP003349 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, ERNEST 7,9 6 7,9

-- --No presentado

-- --No presentado

-- --No presentado

-- --No presentado
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